

DRIVER/CARRIER INFORMATION SHEET TQL PO# 29736215

Pickup Dates

10/4/24

Delivery Dates

10/5/24

CARRIER CONTACT Name Dispatcher Driver Brz (ii) smith edWard LOAD INFORMATION Mode Trailer Type Trailer Size Temperature Pallet/Case Count Hazmat Load Requision FTL Van 48 ft or 53 ft 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Special Temp Instructions CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None Value Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: BlueTition (Deer Park Water) Son KESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water 1 Time DROPS Consignee City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Publix <	TQL (CONTACT IN	FO							
CARRIER CONTACT Name Dispatcher Driver Brz (ii) smith edWard LOAD INFORMATION Mode Trailer Type Trailer Size Temperature Pallet/Case Count Hazmat Load Requision FTL Van 48 ft or 53 ft 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Special Temp Instructions Special Temp Instructions CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None Valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: BUE Triton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00 <td>ne</td> <td></td> <td>Phone</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Email</td> <td></td> <td>Fax</td> <td></td>	ne		Phone			Email		Fax		
Dispatcher Driver Brz (ii) smith edWard INFORMATION Mode Trailer Type Trailer Size Temperature Pallet/Case Count Hazmat Load Regul Special Temp Instructions Pallet Exchange Non-Hazardous V CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Information regular basis Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 Shed City State Zp PU# Dale Time Shed City State Zp PU# Dale Time Shed City State Zp PU# Dale Time City State Zommodity Notes City State Zommodity <th c<="" td=""><td>lip Larcher</td><td></td><td>800-58</td><td>30-3101 x51</td><td>465</td><td>PLarcher@TQ</td><td>L.com</td><td>51396576</td><td>59</td></th>	<td>lip Larcher</td> <td></td> <td>800-58</td> <td>30-3101 x51</td> <td>465</td> <td>PLarcher@TQ</td> <td>L.com</td> <td>51396576</td> <td>59</td>	lip Larcher		800-58	30-3101 x51	465	PLarcher@TQ	L.com	51396576	59
mith edWard LOAD INFORMATION Mode Trailer Type Trailer Size Temperature Pallet/Case Count Hazmat Load Requision FTL Van 48 ft or 53 ft 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Image: Case Count Hazmat Load Requision Special Temp Instructions 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Special Temp Instructions Special Temp Instructions Estimated Weight 45 CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None w/ valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS State Zip PU# Date Time Time Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville, PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Time Quantity Unit Commodities: Quantity Water Notes Time DROPS City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Quantity Dacula GA	CARF	RIER CONTA	CT							
Interview of the second of th	ne			Dispatche	ər		Driver			
Mode Trailer Type Trailer Size Temperature Pallet/Case Count Hazmat Load Requision FTL Van 48 ft or 53 ft 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Second Mazmat Load Requision Special Temp Instructions 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Second Mazmat Load Requision CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 Unloading None w/ valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE PAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Information: I	(il)			smith			edWard	1		
FTL Van 48 ft or 53 ft 20 pallets/1560 cases Non-Hazardous Special Temp Instructions CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None w/ valid unioding receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS State Zip PU# Date Time Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: Blue Tritton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodity Notes Information: Informatio: Informatio: Informatio	LOAD	INFORMATI	ON							
Special Temp Instructions CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None w/ valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS State Zip PU# Date Time Appt 17:00 Image: Colspan="6">Image: City State Zip PU# Date Time Appt 17:00 Image: Colspan="6">Image: City Valuet Titon (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Image: Colspan="6">Image: Colspan="6" Colspa=""6" Colspan="6" Colspan="6" Colspan="6" Cols	de [.]	Trailer Type	Trailer Size	Temperatu	ire l	Pallet/Case Count	Hazmat	Load Requir	ements	
CARRIER RESPONSIBLE FOR Unloading None w/ valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS State Zip PU# Date Time 45 Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time 45 NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 1 NESTLE 305 Breinigsville, PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 1 BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodity Notes V V Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1	-	Van	48 ft or 53 ft		2	20 pallets/1560 cases	Non-Hazar	dous		
Unloading None w/ valid unloading receipt Pallet Exchange None Estimated Weight 45 PICKUPS Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time 10 NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 4pt 17:00 1 Information: BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: 1 Vater Vater </td <td>ecial Temp</td> <td>Instructions</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	ecial Temp	Instructions								
PICKUPS Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water Vater Vater DROPS Consignee City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00	CARRIE	ER RESPONS	SIBLE FOR							
PICKUPS Shed City State Zip PU# Date Time NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water Vater Vater DROPS Consignee City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00	nloading N	None w/ valid un	loading receipt	Palle	t Exchar	None	Esti	mated Weight 4564	44	
NESTLE 305 Breinigsville PA 18031 T891689875 10/4/2024 Appt 17:00 Information: Blue Triton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Bue Triton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Notes Quantity Unit Commodity Notes Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water V V DROPS Consignee City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00	÷ [_		5 1					0		
Information: BlueTriton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031 Commodities: Quantity Unit Notes Quantity Unit Commodity Notes DROPS City State Zip Delivery PO Date Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00	ed		City	State	Zip	PU#	Date	Time		
Blue Triton (Deer Park Water) 305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031Commoditie, PA 18031Commoditie, PA 18031QuantityUnitNotesQuantityUnitNotes1TruckloadWaterDROPSConsigneeCityStateZip<Delivery PODateTimePublixDaculaGA30019A437227-0110/5/224Appt 22:00	TLE 305		Breinigsville	PA	18031	T891689875	10/4/2024	Appt 17:00		
305 NESTLE WAY BREINIGSVILLE, PA 18031Commoditie:QuantityUnitCommodityNotes1TruckloadWaterDROPSStateZip<Delivery PODateTimePublixDaculaGA30019A437227-0110/5/224Appt 22:00			Information:							
Quantity Unit Commodity Notes 1 Truckload Water V V DROPS Consignee City State Zip< Delivery PO Date Time Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/24 Appt 22:00			305 NESTLE WAY							
Image: 1 Truckload Water Image: 1 <			Commodities:	:						
DROPSConsigneeCityStateZipDelivery PODateTimePublixDaculaGA30019A437227-0110/5/2024Appt 22:00			Quantity Un	nit	Com	modity	Notes	5		
ConsigneeCityStateZipDelivery PODateTimePublixDaculaGA30019A437227-0110/5/2024Appt 22:00			1 Tru	uckload	Wate	r				
Publix Dacula GA 30019 A437227-01 10/5/2024 Appt 22:00	DROPS	;								
	nsignee		City	State	Zip	Delivery PO	Date	Time		
	olix		Dacula	GA	30019	A437227-01	10/5/2024	Appt 22:00		
			Information:							
SEAN 445 Hurricane Trl Dacula GA 30019			445 Hurricane Tr							
bldg 6 door 830			blda 6 door 830							

Page 1 of 2





Carrier must e-mail POD, lumper receipts and any detention, layover or TONU request within 72 hours of delivery to plarcher@tql.com. Any lumper receipt or detention, layover or TONU request received after that will NOT be reimbursed. Drivers must opt into TQL tracking and keep it on the entire time the load is on the truck or carrier will not eligible for detention, layover, TONU. If driver is late for pick/delivery detention will not be paid and late fees may apply.

Note to Carrier

Carrier Requirements:

- Driver(s) must accept and maintain TQL offered tracking from dispatch through delivery (Carrier Dashboard | Project44 | MacroPoint).
- Driver(s) must maintain tracking throughout transit. Failure to do so will result in denial of accessorial charges.
- If the driver is late for pick or delivery, detention and layover cannot be paid. Missed delivery could result in late fees, reschedule fees, or a claim in the range of \$200-\$1000.
- Driver MUST ensure that the load is properly secured, and no damaged cases or leaking product are loaded on their trailer before applying the seal.
- Driver must escalate improper load securement or damages to the shipping office prior to leaving the shipper.
- All paperwork, BOLs, PODs, accessorial requests, receipts, and associated paperwork must be submitted on the initial invoice within 72 hours of delivery.

•

TQL PO# 29736215

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS OF THE BROKER/CARRIER AGREEMENTS SIGNED BY THE CARRIER AND TQL. THIS AGREEMENT IS AN ADDENDUM TO THE BROKER/CARRIER AGREEMENT. THIS DOCUMENT IS ONLY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES.

Page 2 of 2





TQL RATE CONFIRMATION FOR PO# 29736215

FIND YOUR NEXT LOAD BY VISITING CARRIERDASHBOARD.TQL.COM

TO ENSURE PROMPT PAYMENT, SUBMIT THIS RATE CONFIRMATION, COMPLETE BOL(S)/POD, RECEIPTS AND OTHER APPLICABLE PAPERWORK <u>WITHIN 24 HOURS OF DELIVERY</u> TO CINVOICES@TQL.COM. FOR OTHER OPTIONS, SEE NEXT PAGE.

TQL CONTACT INFO

Name			Phone				Email			F	Fax			
Philip Larche	r		800-58	0-3101 x5	1465		PLarch	er@TQL.	com	5	5139657659			
CAR		CONTAC	СТ										Office Sta	affed 24/7
MC#/DOT#		Nam	e			Ph	one			Terms	;	F	ax	
086875 / 311	9062	Brz (il)			70	8-303-5	5150		28DA	YS	6	30-485-000	0
Address														
COMPASS F	UNDING	SOLUTI	ONS PO BOX 2	05154 DA	LLAS, TX 7	532(0-5154							
Dispatcher				Driver					Tru	ck#		Т	railer #	
smith				aDVISE										
LOA) INFO	RMATIO	N											
Rate		Туре					Unit			Quant	iity		Total	
\$1,700.00		Line Ha	ul + Fuel			Flat	1				\$1,700.00			
Rates that are	based on	weight or a	count will be calcu	lated from ti	he quantities l	loade	əd.				То	tal:	\$1,700.0	0 USD
Mode	Trailer	Туре	Trailer Size	Linear Fe	et Tem	oera	ture	Pallet/Ca	se Co	ount	Hazmat	t	Load Requirem	ents
FTL	Van		48 ft or 53 ft				20 pallets/		s/1560 cases		Non- Hazardous			
Special Tem	o Instruct	ions									LxWxH			
Pick-up Loca	tion				D	ate				-	Time			
Breinigsville,					1	0/4/	2024			1	Appt 17:0	00		
Commoditi	es:													
Pick Up #	PASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS PO BO atcher LOAD INFORMATION		Unit	Comr	nodity			Notes	;					
1		1	Truckload	Water										
Delivery Loca	ation				D	ate				-	Time			
Dacula, GA					1	0/5/	2024			ŀ	Appt 22:0	00		
CARRI	ERRE	SPONS	IBLE FOR											
Unloading	None w/	valid unlo	bading receipt	Palle	t Exchange		None			Estimat	ed Weig	iht	45644	





Note to	Carrier must e-mail POD, lumper receipts and any detention, layover or TONU request within 72 hours of delivery to plarcher@tql.com. Any lumper receipt or detention, layover or TONU request received after that will NOT be reimbursed. Drivers must opt into TQL tracking and keep it on the entire time the load is on the truck or carrier will not eligible for detention, layover, TONU. If driver is late for pick/delivery detention will not be paid and late fees may apply.
Carrier	





If this box is checked, Carrier is required to mail original paperwork to TQL at the below address.

CARRIER INVOICE #

FOR STANDARD MAIL TQL PO Box 799 Milford, OH 45150

OVERNIGHT INVOICING

TQL 1701 Edison Drive Milford, OH 45150

QUICK PAY

If your default payment terms are not Quick Pay and you would like Quick Pay on this load, please check one of the boxes below. Send your invoice to the Quick Pay email or fax listed below or via one of the document scanning options.

🔜 1 Day Quick Pay 5% 📃 7 Day Quick Pay 3%

METHODS TO SUBMIT PAPERWORK Submit completed and signed paperwork <u>within 24 hours</u> of delivery.

EMAIL

Quick Pay - Quickpay@tql.com

Standard - cinvoices@tgl.com

DOCUMENT SCANNING

TQL Carrier Dashboard - Send paperwork for FREE via our web and mobile app

TRANSFLO Express allows you to scan and send invoices

Quick Pay - 513-688-8895 Standard - 513-688-8782

FAX

TQL must approve all accessorial terms/charges in advance and in writing. Payment of detention is determined on a load-by-load basis. Unauthorized charges will not be paid. Detention payment does not begin for at least 3 hours unless otherwise agreed to in writing. To qualify for additional compensation, the Carrier MUST notify TQL at least 30 minutes before beginning detention time and when arriving-on-time/departing from all shippers/receivers (unless the shipper/receiver will notate check in/out times on the paperwork). TQL reserves the right to deny all additional charges unless communicated in advance writing and invoiced to TQL within 90 days of load completion. All demurrage, detention, and per diem charges communicated to TQL in writing within 30 days of load completion in order to validate and/or dispute with the steam ship line directly. TQL reserves the right to deny all demurrage, detention, and per diem charges communicated more than 30 days from invoice date. Carrier must file any disputes in regards to demurrage, detention, and per diem charges in writing with the billing party within 7 days from date of invoice.

and POD's to TQL for \$3.50 from participating truck stops.



THIS IS AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN TQL AND CARRIER. CARRIER SHALL HAUL THE LOAD AT THE RATE ABOVE. CARRIER SHALL CALL TQL FOR LOAD INFORMATION. IF LOAD IS CHANGED OR CANCELED BY TQL, NO "TRUCK ORDER NOT USED" WILL BE PAID UNLESS TQL HAS PROVIDED THE CARRIER WITH LOAD DETAILS (PICK-UP NUMBER, SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS AND DRIVER INFORMATION SHEET) AND APPROVED THE CARRIER TO BEGIN DRIVING TOWARDS THE PICK-UP LOCATION. THE SAFE, LEGAL AND PROPER OPERATION OF CARRIER SUPERSEDES ANY REQUEST, DEMAND, PREFERENCE, INSTRUCTION OR INFORMATION PROVIDED BY TQL OR ITS CUSTOMERS WITH RESPECT TO ANY SHIPMENT. IF ANY EMPLOYEE OF TQL OR ITS CUSTOMER REQUESTS, DEMANDS, OR INSTRUCTS CARRIER TO TAKE ANY ACTION THAT VIOLATES ANY LAW, CARRIER SHALL REFUSE TO TRANSPORT THE LOAD AND IMMEDIATELY CONTACT TQL BEFORE TAKING ANY FURTHER ACTION. CARRIER AGREES THAT WHEN IT CHOOSES TO TRANSPORT A LOAD IT DOES SO ON ITS OWN VOLITION, EXERCISING ITS OWN DISCRETION WITHOUT COERCION OR UNDUE INFLUENCE BY ANY INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY. BY SIGNING THIS RATE CONFIRMATION AND/OR PERFORMING SERVICES FOR BROKER, CARRIER AFFIRMS THAT IT MAINTAINS KNOWLEDGE OF AND COMPLIANCE WITH ALL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, WHICH INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO, ANY LAWS OR REGULATIONS RELATED TO CARB COMPLIANCE, THE CALIFORNIA TRANSPORT REFRIGERATION UNIT (TRU) OR AIRBORNE TOXIC CONTROL MEASURE (ATCM). CARRIER AFFIRMS THAT ALL OF ITS APPLICABLE EQUIPMENT TRAVELLING TO, FROM, OR WITHIN CALIFORNIA IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH CARB RULES AND REGULATIONS OR ANY OTHER SIMILAR REGULATIONS IN OTHER STATES WHEN TRAVELLING TO, FROM, OR WITHIN SUCH OTHER STATES. CARRIER FURTHER AFFIRMS THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IN ITS FLEET, INCLUDING ANY TRU EQUIPMENT, FURNISHED WILL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE IN-USE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL OF CALIFORNIA'S TRU REGULATIONS AND, IF APPLICABLE, ANY ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED OF BROKER'S CUSTOMER. CARRIER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL FINES ASSESSED AGAINST ANY PARTY FOR CARRIER'S FAILURE TO ADHERE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, TO ANY REGULATION OR LAWS. THIS RATE CONFIRMATION IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL CHARGES.

IF THIS SHIPMENT RELATES TO A GOVERNMENT OR QUASI-GOVERNMENT CONTRACT (WHICH MAY INCLUDE, WITHOUT LIMITATION, FEDERAL, STATE, MUNICIPAL, OR POSTAL CONTRACTS), THEN THE SHIPMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE NOTICES AND COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOUND AT HTTPS://WWW.TQL.COM/GOVERNMENT-CONTRACTOR-NOTICES.PDF OR A HARD COPY WILL BE PROVIDED UPON WRITTEN REQUEST TO COMPLIANCE@TQL.COM.

BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT, THE CARRIER AND ITS DRIVER AGREE THAT THEY MAY LEGALLY RECEIVE SMS (TEXT) MESSAGES ORIGINATING FROM TQL. RESPONDING TO OR READING A TQL SMS MESSAGE WHILE DRIVING A TRUCK OR MOTOR VEHICLE CAN CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY, DEATH, OR PROPERTY DAMAGE TO YOU OR OTHERS. DO NOT READ OR REPLY TO A MESSAGE UNLESS YOUR VEHICLE IS STATIONARY AND PARKED. THE CARRIER, DRIVER, AND ANY OTHER EMPLOYEE AND/OR AGENT FOR CARRIER ASSUME ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ABIDING BY THESE INSTRUCTIONS AND AGREE THAT THEY WILL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL LAWS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: RECEIVING, READING AND/OR SENDING SMS MESSAGES, PHONE CALLS, AND/OR ANY OTHER INFORMATION TO OR FROM THE BROKER. CARRIER AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD TQL HARMLESS TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW FOR ANY AND ALL CLAIMS OF ANY NATURE ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THE HAULING OF THIS LOAD, THE VIOLATION OF THE TERMS OF THE BROKER-CARRIER AGREEMENT OR THIS RATE CONFIRMATION.





Carrier Requirements:

- Driver(s) must accept and maintain TQL offered tracking from dispatch through delivery (Carrier Dashboard | Project44 | MacroPoint).
- Driver(s) must maintain tracking throughout transit. Failure to do so will result in denial of accessorial charges.
- If the driver is late for pick or delivery, detention and layover cannot be paid. Missed delivery could result in late fees, reschedule fees, or a claim in the range of \$200-\$1000.
- Driver MUST ensure that the load is properly secured, and no damaged cases or leaking product are loaded on their trailer before
 applying the seal.
- Driver must escalate improper load securement or damages to the shipping office prior to leaving the shipper.
- All paperwork, BOLs, PODs, accessorial requests, receipts, and associated paperwork must be submitted on the initial invoice within 72 hours of delivery.

TQL PO# 29736215

Carrier Representative Signature

*By electronically signing below and acknowledging acceptance, I confirm I have the authority to act on behalf of, and bind the undersigned individual and/or entity and have agreed to the terms

Name* S/ Smith Dabic







INVOICE

BILL TO: TOTAL QUALITY LOGISTICS LLC 4289 IVY POINTE BLVD CINCINNATI, OH 45245

INVOICE DATE: 10/06/2024 INVOICE #: 29736215 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/06/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/04/2024		305 Nestle Way, Breinigsville, PA 18031, USA - 445 Hurricane Trail, Dacula, GA 30019, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL	
\$1,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Page 1 of 1	82051855	O No: 1678966	Freight Terms: DDP	Seal #1: 4722533			4:		NoM	ICS	S	44,304 LB	1,339.97 LB	45,643.97 LB		STORF	STAMP	Time 19:10:04	Non-recourse: If the shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consigner shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Consignor Signature _BlueTriton Brands INC
		82051855 SO/STO No:			227-01 Seal #2:	10/05/2024 22:22:00 Seal #3:	Seal #4:	o: T891689875 Yard Spot:		1,560	1,560							Carrier Check Out Time: Date 10/04/2024	Non-recourse: If the shipment is to be delivered the consigner without recourse on the consign consignor shall sign the following statements: The carrier shall not make delivery of this ship without payment of rieight and all other lawful charges. Consignor Signature _ Blue Triton Brands INC.
BILL OF LADING		BOL/Delivery No: 8	Load No: T891689875	Ship Date: 10/04/2024	Cust. P.O. No: A437227-01	Req.Arr.Date/Time: 10/05/2024	Vehicle No: 244737	Appt Confirmation No: T891689875	-	CPMLBUS		COMBINED PRODUCT WEIGHT	COMBINED PALLET WEIGHT	GROSS CARGO WEIGHT				Time: 24 Time 17:58:37	RECEIVED, subject to the written Shipper's and the Carrier if spollcable Shipper's and the Carrier if spollcable otherwise to the terms and continuons of the shipper's standard transportation contract in effect on the date of shipment incluses the property described herein, in paperent good order, except as noted (contents and continuon of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned this Bard continuon of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned this Bard of taping is not subject to any spectracity assort the except as shipper and the Carrier.
BILLO	INC	SHIP TO: Publix DC	445 HURRICANE TRL DACULA	GA 30019-2067	1 0000000				NOL	DRPK SPR PET DC Tyls 78(24X0.5L)LCPMLBUS					Τde	回約	T891689875	Carrier Check In Time: Date 10/04/2024	RECEIVED, sub RECEIVED, sub Shipper and the Shipper and the shipper and the contract in effect on the shipper's stat which is available request, the prod contract the prod and destine and co spectramy assign shipper and the contract (VIN) or spectramy assign shipper and the contract of
t A	BlueTriton Brands INC	NPL Factory			Ď	CARRIER: (TQYL) TOTAL QUALITY LOGISTICS INC	ON DR	2728	DESCRIPTION		IOTAL				PALLET COUNT: 20 CHEP PROTECT PRODUCT FROM FREEZING CARRIER MUST CALL FOR DELIVERY APPT		₿' ∎₿	1e 17:00:0	Printers Name Printed. Carl Edwards RECEIVED. Signature: Carl Edwards Receives to fruck Number. <u>224</u> Receives the shipper and number seal sectors Patter 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1.0	Blue	SHIP FROM: US PL Allent	305 Nestle Way Breinigsville	PA 18031-1		CARRIER: (TQYL) TOT	1701 EDISON DR MILFORD	OH 45150-2728	MATERIAL	19990762 082657504063	SUMMARY TOTAL				PALLET COUNT: 20 PROTECT PRODUCT CARRIER MUST CALL			Appointment Pickup Time: Date 10/04/2024 Tin	Prinec's Name Prineci <u>Carl Edwards</u> Signature: <u>Carl Edwards</u> Signature: <u>2arl Edwards</u> Truck Number: <u>824</u> Carners Name: <u>TOYL</u> Carners Name: <u>TOYL</u> Reaceiver Signa Receiver Signa Receiver Signa Receiver Signa Receiver Signa

Alteration Alteration Alteration A	CONTAINER TRUCK 9-POINT INSPECTION	Seal # Outside/Under Front Wall Right Side Celling/ Carriage Roof Roof Roof Carriage Roof Roof Roof Doors Left Side Poor Pest Contamination Prified Nooden Parkaging Materials Pest Contamination	RECEIVER MUST VERIFY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION	Authorized pick up: MRA # Store #Dept # Merchandise consigned to other locations LR Hand truckPallet jackLoad locksPallets Other	Damaged and/or refused merchandise Details below: PO # (s)	Cases Item # Description	Item #	Authorized signature	Driver signature
--	------------------------------------	---	--	--	---	--------------------------	--------	----------------------	------------------